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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

DOC N°

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025

FORMULAS
40 TREINO

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:53:33

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
06/02/2025 15:50 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:57.157 +0.165 16:18:20.749
(10) JOSUE p9 2:16.696 +19.704 16:20:37.445
pi 2:09.291 +27.382 16:07:22.352 10 12:30.536 +10:33.544 16:33:07.981
2 6:25.664 +4:43.755 16:13:48.016 11 1:57.881 +0.889 16:35:05.862
3 16:15:29.925
4 1:43.761 +1.852 16:17:13.686 (15) ALEXANDRE LOUZA
5 1:42.875 +0.966 16:18:56.561 1 1:59.004 +1.898 15:57:49.226
pé 2:17.927 +36.018 16:21:14.488 2 1:58.201 +1.095 15:59:47.427
7 11:29.232 +0:47.323 16:32:43.720 3 1:57.957 +0.851 16:01:45.384
8 1:42.412 +0.503 16:34:26.132 4 1:59.259 +2.153 16:03:44.643
P9 2:07.426 +25.517 16:36:33.558 5 1:57.961 +0.855 16:05:42.604
pé 2:16.304 +19.198 16:07:58.908
(27) HEITOR FARIAS 7 6:22.838 +4:25.732 16:14:21.746
1 1:54.466 +2.693 15:57:12.072 8 1:57.629 +0.523 16:16:19.375
2 1:51.773 15:59:03.845 9 1:57.687 +0.581 16:18:17.062
3 1:54.066 +2.293 16:00:57.911 p10 2:19.613 +22.507 16:20:36.675
p4 2:18.653 +26.880 16:03:16.564 11 12:23.634 +10:26.528 16:33:00.309
12 16:34:57.415
(91) ANDRE EIDT
1 5:05.119 +3:09.712 16:03:15.173 (38) MIRO OLIVEIRA
2 1:56.760 +1.353 16:05:11.933 1 2:06.364 +8.999 16:00:06.050
p3 2:16.825 +21.418 16:07:28.758 2 1:59.010 +1.645 16:02:05.060
4 6:37.985 +4:42.578 16:14:06.743 3 1:59.810 +2.445 16:04:04.870
5 1:55.638 +0.231 16:16:02.381 p4 2:10.890 +13.525 16:06:15.760
6 1:55.739 +0.332 16:17:58.120 5 7:40.759 +5:43.394 16:13:56.519
p7 2:33.547 +38.140 16:20:31.667 6 1:58.609 +1.244 16:15:55.128
8 12:19.644 +10:24.237 16:32:51.311 7 2:17.482 +20.117 16:18:12.610
9 1:55.407 16:34:46.718 P8 2:21.462 +24.097 16:20:34.072
10 1:56.331 +0.924 16:36:43.049 9 12:18.455 +10:21.090 16:32:52.527
10 16:34:49.892
(15) ALEXANDRE LOUZA p11 2:12.345 +14.980 16:37:02.237
1 1:56.458 +0.249 16:16:16.521
Pl 1:56.209 | 16:18:12.730 (88) IGOR COSTA
p3 2:19.784 +23.575 16:20:32.514 1 1:57.920 +0.061 15:58:46.217
4 12:28.954 +10:32.745 16:33:01.468 2 1:59.734 +1.875 16:00:45.951
5 2:00.656 +4.447 16:35:02.124 p3 2:06.416 +8.557 16:02:52.367
6 2:00.431 +4.222 16:37:02.555 p4 11:47.125 +9:49.266 16:14:39.492
5 18:11.467 +16:13.608 16:32:50.959
(22) LUCAS MONTEIRO 6 16:34:48.818
1 2:14.065 +17.619 16:05:54.462 p7 2:14.952 +17.093 16:37:03.770
p2 2:20.207 +23.761 16:08:14.669
3 6:12.857 +4:16.411 16:14:27.526 (11) BRUNO MELO
1:58.914 +2.468 16:16:26.440 1 1:58.806 +0.895 15:57:49.279
5 1:56.446 16:18:22.886 2 1:59.992 +2.081 15:59:49.271
pé 2:23.392 +26.946 16:20:46.278 3 1:58.449 +0.538 16:01:47.720
7 12:15.049 +10:18.603 16:33:01.327 4 1:58.662 +0.751 16:03:46.382
8 1:57.091 +0.645 16:34:58.418 5 16:05:44.293
9 1:57.036 +0.590 16:36:55.454 pé 2:17.123 +19.212 16:08:01.416
7 6:29.495 +4:31.584 16:14:30.911
(5) ZULINIIZANUTO 8 1:58.441 +0.530 16:16:29.352
1 1:57.509 +0.893 15:58:36.598 9 2:00.261 +2.350 16:18:29.613
2 1:59.028 +2.412 16:00:35.626 p10 2:42.149 +44.238 16:21:11.762
3 1:58.033 +1.417 16:02:33.659
4 2:02.484 +5.868 16:04:36.143 (89) LUCAS CHIMELO
p5 2:15.189 +18.573 16:06:51.332 1 2:04.474 +6.312 15:57:54.415
6 7:36.281 +5:39.665 16:14:27.613 2 1:58.680 +0.518 15:59:53.095
[  1:56.616 | 16:16:24.229 3 1:59.301 +1.139 16:01:52.396
4 1:58.721 +0.559 16:03:51.117
(28) E.SHIMIDT 5 1:59.099 +0.937 16:05:50.216
1 2:15.056 +18.064 15:58:46.220 pé 2:09.701 +11.539 16:07:59.917
2 1:59.719 +2.727 16:00:45.939 7 6:31.330 +4:33.168 16:14:31.247
3 2:02.160 +5.168 16:02:48.099 8 1:59.188 +1.026 16:16:30.435
4 2:00.010 +3.018 16:04:48.109 9 16:18:28.597
p5 2:06.167 +9.175 16:06:54.276 p10 2:11.695 +13.533 16:20:40.292
6 7:32.324 +5:35.332 16:14:26.600 11 12:18.426 +10:20.264 16:32:58.718
7 I 16:16:23.592 12 1:58.923 +0.761 16:34:57.641
Orbits
CRONOELO RECEBEMOS
CROMNOEL
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025

FORMULAS Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
40 TREINO 06/02/2025 15:50 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:53:33
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p13 2:11.731 +13.569 16:37:09.372
(12) JULIANO
(555) PAULO DA SILVA 1 2:03.356 +1.619 15:57:40.659
BN 1:58.431 | 15:58:58.348 2 2:03.304 +1.567 15:59:43.963
2 2:00.471 +2.040 16:00:58.819 3 2:02.943 +1.206 16:01:46.906
3 1:59.723 +1.292 16:02:58.542 4 16:03:48.643
4 2:01.809 +3.378 16:05:00.351 p5 2:22.357 +20.620 16:06:11.000
p5 6:22.501 +4:24.070 16:11:22.852 6 8:31.363 +6:29.626 16:14:42.363
6 22:42.924 +20:44.493 16:34:05.776 7 2:03.803 +2.066 16:16:46.166
7 1:58.955 +0.524 16:36:04.731 8 2:13.859 +12.122 16:19:00.025
P9 2:38.985 +37.248 16:21:39.010
(37) MARTIN SALVATI 10 11:31.170 +0:29.433 16:33:10.180
1 2:29.508 +30.574 16:01:00.264 11 2:02.820 +1.083 16:35:13.000
2 1:50.348 +0.414 16:02:59.612
3 1:58.984 +0.050 16:04:58.596 (32) GUILHERME FRAGA
p4 2:15.370 +16.436 16:07:13.966 1 2:02.172 +0.257 15:58:26.500
5 6:54.993 +4:56.059 16:14:08.959 2 2:01.918 +0.003 16:00:28.418
6 1:59.374 +0.440 16:16:08.333 3 2:01.915 16:02:30.333
7 2:33.401 +34.467 16:18:41.734 p4 2:27.272 +25.357 16:04:57.605
P8 2:16.174 +17.240 16:20:57.908
9 11:56.489 +9:57.555 16:32:54.397 (64) JOSE AMBROSIO
10 16:34:53.331 1 2:14.370 +12.084 16:00:43.642
p11 2:13.459 +14.525 16:37:06.790 2 2:04.006 +1.720 16:02:47.648
3 2:03.920 +1.634 16:04:51.568
(6) EVERALDO TOZZI pd 2:19.859 +17.573 16:07:11.427
1 2:01.212 +1.412 15:58:45.092 5 7:18.948 +5:16.662 16:14:30.375
2 2:00.138 +0.338 16:00:45.230 6 2:03.415 +1.129 16:16:33.790
3 2:05.701 +5.901 16:02:50.931 7 2:03.480 +1.194 16:18:37.270
4 2:33.106 +33.306 16:05:24.037 P8 2:17.526 +15.240 16:20:54.796
p5 2:38.856 +39.056 16:08:02.893 9 12:12.307 +10:10.021 16:33:07.103
6 7:18.003 +5:18.203 16:15:20.896 10 2:02.286 16:35:09.389
7 2:00.862 +1.062 16:17:21.758
P8 2:12.675 +12.875 16:19:34.433 (111) VICTOR ASSIS
9 13:42.427 +11:42.627 16:33:16.860 p1 2:25.676 +22.547 16:07:41.773
10 16:35:16.660 2 6:35.125 +4:31.996 16:14:16.898
3 2:03.129 16:16:20.027
(96) SILAS PASSOS p4 2:04.007 +0.878 16:18:24.034
1 2:01.136 +0.978 15:58:35.408
2 2:05.218 +5.060 16:00:40.626 (41) DINHO FERREIRA
3 2:14.129 +13.971 16:02:54.755 1 2:05.543 +1.717 16:00:12.982
4 2:00.158 16:04:54.913 2 2:03.826 16:02:16.808
p5 20:51.495 +18:51.337 16:25:46.408 3 2:45.362 +41.536 16:05:02.170
p4 2:21.937 +18.111 16:07:24.107
(23) NATAN SILVEIRA 5 7:23.112 +5:19.286 16:14:47.219
1 2:01.200 +0.633 15:58:13.851 p6 2:47.210 +43.384 16:17:34.429
2 16:00:14.418 7 17:06.226 +15:02.400 16:34:40.655
3 2:01.488 +0.921 16:02:15.906 p8 2:15.049 +11.223 16:36:55.704
4 2:01.172 +0.605 16:04:17.078
p5 2:12.996 +12.429 16:06:30.074 (38) VINICIUS WOLF
6 8:17.635 +6:17.068 16:14:47.709 1 6:44.245 +4:33.134 16:02:53.139
7 2:03.692 +3.125 16:16:51.401 2 16:05:04.250
8 2:01.515 +0.948 16:18:52.916 p3 2:27.034 +15.923 16:07:31.284
P9 2:34.540 +33.973 16:21:27.456
10 11:33.679 +0:33.112 16:33:01.135 (227) CARLOS MELO
11 2:02.983 +2.416 16:35:04.118 1 2:43.629 +31.079 16:04:23.792
p2 2:45.977 +33.427 16:07:09.769
(55) GABRIEL SOUZA 3 7:35.230 +5:22.680 16:14:44.999
1 2:04.092 +2.510 16:02:18.826 4 2:34.296 +21.746 16:17:19.295
2 2:06.611 +5.029 16:04:25.437 p5 2:31.998 +19.448 16:19:51.293
p3 2:22.277 +20.695 16:06:47.714 6 13:42.072 +11:29.522 16:33:33.365
4 7:49.708 +5:48.126 16:14:37.422 [ @ 2:12.550 | 16:35:45.915
5 2:04.394 +2.812 16:16:41.816
6 2:04.558 +2.976 16:18:46.374 (29) JOSE NONATO
p7 2:36.756 +35.174 16:21:23.130 BN 2:23.248 | 16:02:59.872
8 11:56.203 +9:54.711 16:33:19.423 p2 8:01.025 +5:37.777 16:11:00.897
9 16:35:21.005 3 7:15.314 +4:52.066 16:18:16.211
Orbits
CRONOELO RECEBEMOS




COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO

DOC N°
FL: /
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo
1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025
FORMULAS Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
40 TREINO 06/02/2025 15:50 . . . .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:53:33
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p4 7:48.732 +5:25.484 16:26:04.943
Orbits
CRON‘?E'-O RECEBEMOS
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